Project Name:

City of Chicago

Department of Procurement Services
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

RFQ for Architectural & Engineering Services for the

Residential Sound Insulation Program

Specification No.: 99422
Conference Date: October 5, 2011
Time: 11:00 a.m.

Conference Location: 10510 W. Zemke Road, Chicago, lllinois, 60666

Contracts Negotiator: Robert Stuart

Company Name

Attendee Name

Company Address

Telephone
Number

Fax
Number

Email

Globetrotters Engineering
Corporation

Margaret Lehto

300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-697-3697

312-922-5169

margaret.lehto@gec-group.com

Harding Partners

David Swope, Sr.

224 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 245
Chicago, IL 60604

312-922-2600

312-922-8222

dswope@harding.com

Main Architecture

Todd Main

405 N. Wabash Avenue, Suite P2W
Chicago, IL 60611

312-649-9484

312-649-9508

tmain@main-architecture.com

DSI Associates, Inc.

Carlos Aguinaga

7420 County Line Road
Burr Ridge, IL 60527

630-734-3333

caguinaga@dsiassociates.com

Fox & Fox Architects

John Jay Fox, I

8 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 310
Chicago, IL 60603

312-377-5074

312-377-5075

jay@foxandfoxarchitects.com

Rada Architects William Sitton 233 N. Michigan Avenue, Suite 2320 | 312-856-1970 wesitton@rada-arch.com
Chicago, IL 60601
Milhouse, Inc. Adam Hardy 60 E. Van Buren Street, Suite 1501 312-884-8085 312-987-0071 ahardy@milhouseinc.com

Chicago, IL 60605
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